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Welcome
Chief Joe Kitchen, OFCA President 

Jonathan Downes, Esq.

09:00 AM

Legal Issues

Lunch

09:30 AM

NOON

EMS and Fire Panel Discussion01:00 PM

21
Sept

22
Sept 

4th Floor 

Robert Wagoner, Ohio EMS Director
Kevin Reardon, State Fire Marshal

02:30 PM

Crisis Communications
Retired Chief Colin Altman
OFCA Past-President 

04:00 PM Hot Topics Panel

05:00 PM President’s Networking Reception

06:00 PM Dinner

07:30 AM

08:30 AM

11:30 AM

10:15 AM

12:30 PM

02:15 PM

3:30 PM

Deer Creek Lodge and Conference Center
22300 State Park Road, Mt. Sterling, Ohio

September 21-22, 2024

SPONSORED BY:

Save the Dates:
2025 OFCA Winter Conference - March 11th and 12th 

2025 OFCA Annual Conference - July 14th through 17th 

Breakfast

Dealing with Difficult Firefighters

Lunch

Legislative 101

Levies and Funding Issues

4th Floor

Michelle Fitzgibbon, Executive Director
Chief Steve Agenbroad
OFCA Vice President

4th Floor

Chief Brad Shull

Chief Joe Kitchen, OFCA President 

Recovery and Family Life After the
Mayday

Wrap-Up

Lt. Mark Powell and Heather Powell


