

Deer Creek Lodge and Conference Center 22300 State Park Road, Mt. Sterling, Ohio September 21-22, 2024

PREMIER • PROFESSIONAL • PROACTIVE

5	21	09:00 AM	Welcome Chief Joe Kitchen, OFCA President
5		09:30 AM	Legal Issues Jonathan Downes, Esq.
SICN	Sept	NOON	Lunch 4th Floor
0 0		01:00 PM	EMS and Fire Panel Discussion Robert Wagoner, Ohio EMS Director Kevin Reardon, State Fire Marshal
		02:30 PM	Levies and Funding Issues Chief Brad Shull
D V V		04:00 PM	Hot Topics Panel
\succ		05:00 PM	President's Networking Reception
()		06:00 PM	Dinner
		07:30 AM	Breakfast 4th Floor
FAL	22	08:30 AM	Dealing with Difficult Firefighters Chief Joe Kitchen, OFCA President
	Sept	10:15 AM	Legislative 101 Michelle Fitzgibbon, Executive Director Chief Steve Agenbroad OFCA Vice President
V		11:30 AM	Lunch 4th Floor
UO		12:30 PM	Crisis Communications Retired Chief Colin Altman OFCA Past-President
4		02:15 PM	Recovery and Family Life After the Mayday Lt. Mark Powell and Heather Powell
		3:30 PM	Wrap-Up
Ň	Save the Dates: 2025 OFCA Winter Conference - March 11th and 12th 2025 OFCA Annual Conference - July 14th through 17th		

SPONSORED BY: ENBRIDGE Fueling Futures[®]